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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.15 783 S 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

28.18 780  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swim Wales 1

28.21 778  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swim Wales 1

28.39 763 F 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

28.41 762 F 30/06/17 European Junior Championships 2017 Israel  1

28.45 758 F 13/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Swansea Uni 1

28.49 755 F 18/06/23 Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet Millfield  3

28.67 741 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

28.69 739 S 30/06/17 European Junior Championships 2017 Israel  1

28.69 739 F 01/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

28.76 734 H 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

28.79 732 H 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

28.81 730 H 22/06/19 Sette Colli 2019 Rome, Italy  1

28.82 730 H 13/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Swansea Uni 1

28.84 728  22/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

28.90 723 F 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

28.94 720 H 01/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

28.99 717  22/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

28.99 717 F 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

29.03 714 H 30/06/17 European Junior Championships 2017 Israel  1

29.03 714  17/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona  1

29.05 712 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

29.15 705 F 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

29.22 700 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

29.25 698 F 20/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

29.25 698 C 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Swansea Aq 1

29.28 696 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1
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29.28 696 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

29.32 693 H 20/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

29.36 690 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

29.67 669 F 19/11/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

29.76 662 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

29.82 659 F 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

30.03 645 F 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

30.17 636  04/03/16 Marseille Open Meet 2016 Marseille Swansea Aq 1

30.22 633  04/03/16 Marseille Open Meet 2016 Marseille Swansea Aq 1

30.51 615 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

30.81 597 F 22/10/16 Neath Level 1 Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

31.16 577 F 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

34.04 443 F 17/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

34.27 434 F 18/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

28.39 763 F 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

28.15 783 S 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

28.76 734 H 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva  1

28.49 755 F 18/06/23 Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet Millfield  3

29.03 714  17/05/23 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona  1

28.18 780  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swim Wales 1

28.21 778  01/03/23 Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swim Wales 1

28.45 758 F 13/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Swansea Uni 1

28.82 730 H 13/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Swansea Uni 1

28.99 717 F 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1

29.28 696 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh  1

28.81 730 H 22/06/19 Sette Colli 2019 Rome, Italy  1

28.90 723 F 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

28.79 732 H 17/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Swansea Uni 1

28.84 728  22/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

28.99 717  22/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille  1

28.67 741 F 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

29.05 712 H 25/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

29.25 698 C 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Swansea Aq 1

29.36 690 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

28.69 739 F 01/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

28.94 720 H 01/12/17 Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1

29.67 669 F 19/11/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

29.25 698 F 20/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

29.32 693 H 20/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas  1

28.41 762 F 30/06/17 European Junior Championships 2017 Israel  1

28.69 739 S 30/06/17 European Junior Championships 2017 Israel  1

29.03 714 H 30/06/17 European Junior Championships 2017 Israel  1

30.03 645 F 13/05/17 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2017 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

29.15 705 F 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

29.22 700 H 19/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

29.76 662 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

30.81 597 F 22/10/16 Neath Level 1 Open Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1

29.82 659 F 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

30.51 615 H 27/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1

31.16 577 F 14/05/16 City of Swansea Long Course Meet 2016 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

30.17 636  04/03/16 Marseille Open Meet 2016 Marseille Swansea Aq 1
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30.17 636  04/03/16 Marseille Open Meet 2016 Marseille Swansea Aq 1

30.22 633  04/03/16 Marseille Open Meet 2016 Marseille Swansea Aq 1

34.04 443 F 17/05/14 Swim Swansea Long Course Meet 2014 Swansea Swansea Aq 1

34.27 434 F 18/05/13 Swim Swansea Annual LC Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1
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